Special District

Redwood Valley County Water District
Willow County Water District

Millview County Water District
Laytonville County Water District
Westport County Water District

Elk County Water District

Calpella County Water District

Round Valley County Water District

County

Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino

Mendocino

Employees

12
16
10
11
10
10

Total Wages

$334,906
$290,450
$254,878
$109,201
$83,066
$45,439
$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,514
$34,357
$15,393
$40,623
$0
$3,600
$0

$0



