Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Redwood Valley County Water District	Mendocino	12	\$334,906	\$88,514
Willow County Water District	Mendocino	16	\$290,450	\$34,357
Millview County Water District	Mendocino	10	\$254,878	\$15,393
Laytonville County Water District	Mendocino	11	\$109,201	\$40,623
Westport County Water District	Mendocino	10	\$83,066	\$0
Elk County Water District	Mendocino	10	\$45,439	\$3,600
Calpella County Water District	Mendocino	4	\$0	\$0
Round Valley County Water District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0